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1.  

Dr.G. 

Santhiyavalli, Dr 

P.Santhi, Dr 

P.Deivanai 

Financial sector 

and Sustainable 

Development 2017 

Shanlax Publishing, 

Madurai 

978-9386-

5371-26 

2.  

Dr.P.Santhi, 

Dr.K.Priya , 

Dr.V.Selvam 

E- Business 

Growth and 

Challenges 2017 

Shanlax Publishing, 

Madurai 

978-9386-

5371-201 

3.  

Dr.V.Vimala 

Impact of Plastic 

Money on Bank 

Customers 

2017 

Raja Rammohun Roy 

National Agency for 

ISBN Department of 

Higher Education 

MHRD Government of 

India [Printed by 

Bonfring Publishing 

Private Limited 

Coimbatore] 

978-93-

5268-347-

5 

4.  

Dr.G.Santhiyavall

i,Dr.K.Kanniamm

al and 

Mrs.A.R.RihanaB

anu 

Digitalization for 

Transforming India 

 

2018 Published by Shanlax 

Publications. Madurai 

978-93-

87102--98-

9 

5.  

Dr.V.Vimala 

and 

Dr.K.S.Sarala 

e-Money 

and 

Financial 

Behaviour 

of Bank 

Customers 

06.01.2020 

Raja Rammohun Roy 

National Agency for 

ISBN Department of 

Higher Education 

MHRD 

Government of India 

[Printed by Bonfring 

Publishing Private 

Limited Coimbatore] 

978-93-

8951-522-

0 

6.  
Dr.K.Vidhyakala 

Agriculture and 

Food (Book 

Chapter) 30
.
01. 2021

 
ESN Publications 

978939078

1058 



 


