## **Department of Commerce**

## (d) Books Published

<u>S.N0</u>	Author(s)	Title of the book/chapters published	year of publication	Name of the publisher	ISBN number
1.	Dr.G. Santhiyavalli, Dr P.Santhi, Dr P.Deivanai	Financial sector and Sustainable Development	2017	Shanlax Publishing, Madurai	978-9386- 5371-26
2.	Dr.P.Santhi, Dr.K.Priya , Dr.V.Selvam	E- Business Growth and Challenges	2017	Shanlax Publishing, Madurai	978-9386- 5371-201
3.	Dr.V.Vimala	Impact of Plastic Money on Bank Customers	2017	Raja Rammohun Roy National Agency for ISBN Department of Higher Education MHRD Government of India [Printed by Bonfring Publishing Private Limited Coimbatore]	978-93- 5268-347- 5
4.	Dr.G.Santhiyavall i,Dr.K.Kanniamm al and Mrs.A.R.RihanaB anu		2018	Published by Shanlax Publications. Madurai	978-93- 8710298- 9
5.	Dr.V.Vimala and Dr.K.S.Sarala	e-Money and Financial Behaviour of Bank Customers	06.01.2020	Raja Rammohun Roy National Agency for ISBN Department of Higher Education MHRD Government of India [Printed by Bonfring Publishing Private Limited Coimbatore]	978-93- 8951-522- 0
6.	Dr.K.Vidhyakala	Agriculture and Food (Book Chapter)	30.01.2021	ESN Publications	978939078 1058